
police unit#7202

Work Location Type Category Start Reading End Reading Trip Miles/Hrs.

PW garage Vehicle SUV 15 27 12

PW garage Vehicle SUV 27 879 852

PW garage Vehicle SUV 879 1341 462

PW garage Vehicle SUV 1341 1868 527

PW garage Vehicle SUV 1868 2765 897

PW garage Vehicle SUV 2765 3576 811

PW garage Vehicle SUV 3576 4041 465

PW garage Vehicle SUV 4041 4517 476

PW garage Vehicle SUV 4517 5379 862

PW garage Vehicle SUV 5379 6256 877

PW garage Vehicle SUV 6256 6889 633

PW garage Vehicle SUV 6889 7977 1088

PW garage Vehicle SUV 7977 7977 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 7977 8032 55

PW garage Vehicle SUV 8032 9363 1331

PW garage Vehicle SUV 9363 9903 540

PW garage Vehicle SUV 9903 10483 580

PW garage Vehicle SUV 10483 11033 550

PW garage Vehicle SUV 11033 11245 212

PW garage Vehicle SUV 11245 11912 667

PW garage Vehicle SUV 11912 11912 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 11912 12698 786

PW garage Vehicle SUV 12698 12947 249

PW garage Vehicle SUV 12947 14115 1168

PW garage Vehicle SUV 14115 14733 618

PW garage Vehicle SUV 14733 15397 664

PW garage Vehicle SUV 15397 16069 672

PW garage Vehicle SUV 16069 16524 455

PW garage Vehicle SUV 16524 16524 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 16524 16957 433

PW garage Vehicle SUV 16957 17814 857

PW garage Vehicle SUV 17814 19422 1608

PW garage Vehicle SUV 19422 20206 784

PW garage Vehicle SUV 20206 20627 421

PW garage Vehicle SUV 20627 21199 572

PW garage Vehicle SUV 21199 21743 544

PW garage Vehicle SUV 21743 22353 610

PW garage Vehicle SUV 22353 23183 830

PW garage Vehicle SUV 23183 23854 671

PW garage Vehicle SUV 23854 23854 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 23854 25269 1415

PW garage Vehicle SUV 25269 25937 668

PW garage Vehicle SUV 25937 26463 526

PW garage Vehicle SUV 26463 26974 511



PW garage Vehicle SUV 26974 27619 645

PW garage Vehicle SUV 27619 28114 495

PW garage Vehicle SUV 28114 28923 809

PW garage Vehicle SUV 28923 30127 1204

PW garage Vehicle SUV 30127 31043 916

PW garage Vehicle SUV 31043 31375 332

PW garage Vehicle SUV 31375 31375 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 31375 31715 340

PW garage Vehicle SUV 31715 32069 354

PW garage Vehicle SUV 32069 32069 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 32069 32379 310

PW garage Vehicle SUV 32379 33521 1142

PW garage Vehicle SUV 33521 34389 868

PW garage Vehicle SUV 34389 34943 554

PW garage Vehicle SUV 34943 35607 664

PW garage Vehicle SUV 35607 36146 539

PW garage Vehicle SUV 36146 36201 55

PW garage Vehicle SUV 36201 37588 1387

PW garage Vehicle SUV 37588 38064 476

PW garage Vehicle SUV 38064 38625 561

PW garage Vehicle SUV 38625 38808 183

PW garage Vehicle SUV 38808 39372 564

PW garage Vehicle SUV 39372 39736 364

PW garage Vehicle SUV 39736 40518 782

PW garage Vehicle SUV 40518 41266 748

PW garage Vehicle SUV 41266 42279 1013

PW garage Vehicle SUV 42279 42361 82

PW garage Vehicle SUV 42361 43147 786

PW garage Vehicle SUV 43147 43990 843

PW garage Vehicle SUV 43990 43990 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 43990 43990 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 43990 44592 602

PW garage Vehicle SUV 44592 45074 482

PW garage Vehicle SUV 45074 46540 1466

PW garage Vehicle SUV 46540 46818 278

PW garage Vehicle SUV 46818 47194 376

PW garage Vehicle SUV 47194 47836 642

PW garage Vehicle SUV 47836 48106 270

PW garage Vehicle SUV 48106 48106 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 48106 48106 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 48106 48764 658

PW garage Vehicle SUV 48764 49654 890

PW garage Vehicle SUV 49654 51774 2120

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51774 51774 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51774 51793 19

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545



PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 51793 52338 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 52338 52822 484

PW garage Vehicle SUV 52822 52822 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 52822 53379 557

PW garage Vehicle SUV 53379 53977 598

PW garage Vehicle SUV 53977 54424 447

PW garage Vehicle SUV 54424 54881 457

PW garage Vehicle SUV 54881 56115 1234

PW garage Vehicle SUV 56115 56696 581

PW garage Vehicle SUV 56696 56949 253

PW garage Vehicle SUV 56949 57145 196

PW garage Vehicle SUV 57145 58208 1063

PW garage Vehicle SUV 58208 58423 215

PW garage Vehicle SUV 58423 59579 1156

PW garage Vehicle SUV 59579 61190 1611

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61190 61190 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61190 61392 202

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61392 61392 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61392 61437 45

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61437 61727 290

PW garage Vehicle SUV 61727 62083 356

PW garage Vehicle SUV 62083 62248 165

PW garage Vehicle SUV 62248 62508 260

PW garage Vehicle SUV 62508 62765 257

PW garage Vehicle SUV 62765 63036 271

PW garage Vehicle SUV 63036 63634 598

PW garage Vehicle SUV 63634 63729 95

PW garage Vehicle SUV 63729 64133 404

PW garage Vehicle SUV 64133 64183 50

PW garage Vehicle SUV 64183 64308 125

PW garage Vehicle SUV 64308 64703 395

PW garage Vehicle SUV 64703 64797 94

PW garage Vehicle SUV 64797 65111 314

PW garage Vehicle SUV 65111 65307 196

PW garage Vehicle SUV 65307 65307 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 65307 65766 459

PW garage Vehicle SUV 65766 66260 494

PW garage Vehicle SUV 66260 66730 470

PW garage Vehicle SUV 66730 67470 740

PW garage Vehicle SUV 67470 68101 631

PW garage Vehicle SUV 68101 68541 440

PW garage Vehicle SUV 68541 69389 848



PW garage Vehicle SUV 69389 70134 745

PW garage Vehicle SUV 70134 70965 831

PW garage Vehicle SUV 70965 71519 554

PW garage Vehicle SUV 71519 72583 1064

PW garage Vehicle SUV 72583 72957 374

PW garage Vehicle SUV 72957 73633 676

PW garage Vehicle SUV 73633 74228 595

PW garage Vehicle SUV 74228 75175 947

PW garage Vehicle SUV 75175 75202 27

PW garage Vehicle SUV 75202 75242 40

PW garage Vehicle SUV 75242 75662 420

PW garage Vehicle SUV 75662 75866 204

PW garage Vehicle SUV 75866 76280 414

PW garage Vehicle SUV 77506 77506 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 77506 78803 1297

PW garage Vehicle SUV 78803 80014 1211

PW garage Vehicle SUV 80014 80014 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 80014 80019 5

PW garage Vehicle SUV 80019 81496 1477

PW garage Vehicle SUV 81496 82183 687

PW garage Vehicle SUV 82183 82891 708

PW garage Vehicle SUV 82891 83480 589

PW garage Vehicle SUV 83480 84567 1087

PW garage Vehicle SUV 84567 84656 89

PW garage Vehicle SUV 84656 84895 239

PW garage Vehicle SUV 84895 85474 579

PW garage Vehicle SUV 85474 86071 597

PW garage Vehicle SUV 86071 86239 168

PW garage Vehicle SUV 86239 86526 287

PW garage Vehicle SUV 86526 86983 457

PW garage Vehicle SUV 86983 86983 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 90476 90476 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 90476 91862 1386

PW garage Vehicle SUV 91862 92048 186

PW garage Vehicle SUV 92048 92048 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 92 92 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 95827 95827 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 93354 93354 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 93898 93898 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 93898 95121 1223

PW garage Vehicle SUV 96 96 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 96341 96341 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 96341 96816 475

PW garage Vehicle SUV 96816 97098 282

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97098 97098 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97098 97222 124

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97222 97552 330



PW garage Vehicle SUV 97651 97651 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97651 97651 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97651 97685 34

PW garage Vehicle SUV 97685 98851 1166

PW garage Vehicle SUV 98851 98938 87

PW garage Vehicle SUV 98938 99483 545

PW garage Vehicle SUV 99483 100127 644

PW garage Vehicle SUV 100127 100432 305

PW garage Vehicle SUV 100432 101016 584

PW garage Vehicle SUV 101497 101497 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 101497 101810 313

PW garage Vehicle SUV 101810 102128 318

PW garage Vehicle SUV 102128 102263 135

PW garage Vehicle SUV 102263 102263 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 102263 102582 319

PW garage Vehicle SUV 102582 103171 589

PW garage Vehicle SUV 103171 103701 530

PW garage Vehicle SUV 103701 104063 362

PW garage Vehicle SUV 104063 104532 469

PW garage Vehicle SUV 104532 104532 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 104532 105223 691

PW garage Vehicle SUV 105223 105804 581

PW garage Vehicle SUV 107007 107007 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 107007 107513 506

PW garage Vehicle SUV 107513 107896 383

PW garage Vehicle SUV 107896 108117 221

PW garage Vehicle SUV 108286 108286 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 108286 108800 514

PW garage Vehicle SUV 108800 109388 588

PW garage Vehicle SUV 109388 109969 581

PW garage Vehicle SUV 109969 110650 681

PW garage Vehicle SUV 110650 111996 1346

PW garage Vehicle SUV 111999 111999 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 111565 111565 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 111565 111950 385

PW garage Vehicle SUV 111950 112372 422

PW garage Vehicle SUV 112372 112826 454

PW garage Vehicle SUV 113316 113316 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 113316 113860 544

PW garage Vehicle SUV 113860 114530 670

PW garage Vehicle SUV 114530 114954 424

PW garage Vehicle SUV 114954 115359 405

PW garage Vehicle SUV 115359 115660 301

PW garage Vehicle SUV 116012 116012 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 116012 116276 264

PW garage Vehicle SUV 116276 116474 198

PW garage Vehicle SUV 116474 117084 610



PW garage Vehicle SUV 117084 118065 981

PW garage Vehicle SUV 118065 118850 785

PW garage Vehicle SUV 118850 119351 501

PW garage Vehicle SUV 119351 119405 54

PW garage Vehicle SUV 119541 119541 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 119541 120004 463

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120004 120105 101

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120208 120208 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120208 120208 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120425 120425 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120425 120994 569

PW garage Vehicle SUV 120994 121878 884

PW garage Vehicle SUV 121878 122154 276

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122154 122613 459

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122613 122614 1

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122613 122631 18

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122631 122631 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122631 122676 45

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122676 122702 26

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122702 122721 19

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122721 122765 44

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122807 122807 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122807 122834 27

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122834 122855 21

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122855 122903 48

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122903 122911 8

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122911 122911 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122911 122911 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122911 122915 4

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122915 122944 29

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122944 122944 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122944 122954 10

PW garage Vehicle SUV 122954 122961 7

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123042 123042 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123042 123042 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123042 123271 229

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123271 123280 9

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123298 123298 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123298 123298 0

PW garage Vehicle SUV 123298 123313 15



Work Type

Repair : Electrical

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : in car computer repairs

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance : tire repair

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Repair : Electrical : Lights

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance



Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

State inspection : state inspection - car

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Brake Pads Check / Replace

Routine Maintenance : transmission oil & filter service

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Brake Pads Check / Replace

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : in car computer repairs

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : warrantys/recalls

Repair : Electrical : replace battery

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance



Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : Lights

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Drivetrain : front wheel bearing replacement

Routine Maintenance

State inspection : state inspection - car

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : transmission oil & filter service

Routine Maintenance : Tire Rotation

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Drivetrain : Transmission

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : Repair MVR

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Body & Frame

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance : Brake Pads Check / Replace

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Engine

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance



Repair : Electrical

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical

Repair : Electrical : replace battery

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Brake Pads Check / Replace

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

State inspection : Emissions inspection

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

State inspection : state inspection - car

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : transmission oil & filter service

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Misc.

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance : Tire Replacement

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance



Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Brake Pads Check / Replace

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : Lights

Repair : Electrical : replace battery

Repair : Electrical : replace battery

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Body & Frame : mirror replacement

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance



Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Repair : Electrical : replace battery

Repair : Electrical : in car computer repairs

Routine Maintenance : Check Fluids / Lubrication

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : Oil Change

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance : warrantys/recalls

Routine Maintenance



Summary Date Started Date Ended

make SUV ready for patrol car 5/1/2017 5/1/2017

check fluids and lights 6/1/2017 6/1/2017

check fluids and lights 6/8/2017 6/8/2017

check fluids and lights 6/15/2017 6/15/2017

check fluids and lights 6/22/2017 6/22/2017

check fluids and lights 6/22/2017 6/22/2017

change engine oil and filter 6/26/2017 6/26/2017

check fluids and lights 6/29/2017 6/29/2017

check fluids and lights 7/6/2017 7/6/2017

check fluids and lights 7/13/2017 7/13/2017

check fluids and lights 7/20/2017 7/20/2017

change engine oil and filter 7/26/2017 7/26/2017

check fluids and lights 7/27/2017 7/27/2017

test CO carbon / monoxiode in car 0.00 8/7/2017 8/7/2017

check fluids and lights 8/10/2017 8/10/2017

check fluids and lights 8/17/2017 8/17/2017

check fluids and lights 8/24/2017 8/24/2017

check fluids and lights 8/31/2017 8/31/2017

install computer modem in car 9/5/2017 9/5/2017

change engine oil and filter 9/6/2017 9/6/2017

mount balance 3 new tires 9/6/2017 9/6/2017

replace T.P.S. sensor in RF tire 9/12/2017 9/12/2017

check fluids and lights 9/15/2017 9/15/2017

check fluids and lights 9/29/2017 9/29/2017

check fluids and lights 10/6/2017 10/6/2017

check fluids and lights 10/13/2017 10/13/2017

check fluids and lights 10/20/2017 10/20/2017

change engine oil and filter 10/23/2017 10/23/2017

replace spot light bulb 10/23/2017 10/23/2017

check fluids and lights 10/27/2017 10/27/2017

check fluids and lights 11/3/2017 11/3/2017

check fluids and lights 11/16/2017 11/16/2017

check fluids and lights 11/22/2017 11/22/2017

change engine oil and filter 11/28/2017 11/28/2017

check fluids and lights 12/8/2017 12/8/2017

check fluids and lights 12/14/2017 12/14/2017

check fluids and lights 12/21/2017 12/21/2017

check fluids and lights 12/29/2017 12/29/2017

change engine oil and filter 1/5/2018 1/5/2018

mount balance 4 new good year R S A tires 1/5/2018 1/5/2018

check fluids and lights 1/19/2018 1/19/2018

check fluids and lights 1/26/2018 1/26/2018

check fluids and lights 2/2/2018 2/2/2018

check fluids and lights 2/9/2018 2/9/2018



check fluids and lights 2/16/2018 2/16/2018

change engine oil and filter 2/21/2018 2/21/2018

check fluids and lights 3/2/2018 3/2/2018

check fluids and lights 3/16/2018 3/16/2018

